Edible Oil

1. Abadir Trading Agencies, 

P.O. Box 11976, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5514375/534687/5060448

Fax No.00251-11-5519311

E-mail: att.add@ethionet.et  
2. Camels Trading Enterprise,

P.O. Box 1148, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-2754881/755830

Fax No.00251-11-2762623

E-mail: camels@ethionet.et  
3. Dinsho Wholesale Trading PLC,

P.O. Box 12674, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5533416/156138

Fax No.00251-11-5534218

E-mail: dintrade@ethionet.et 
4. Get-As International PLC,

P.O. Box 50800, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5519032/537258

Fax No.00251-11-1550653  

E-mail: geta-as@ethionet.et
5. Hardim Pvt. Ltd. Co.,    

P.O. Box 6210, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-2751491       

Fax No.00251-11-2754200/757215

E-mail: hrdm@ethionet.et  
6. Kurtu International PLC,

P.O. Box 1181, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-2779693/770893

Fax No.00251-11-2779694

E-mail: kurtu@ethionet.et
7. Sun-Flower Enterprise,     

P.O. Box 6715, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5524919/573179

Fax No.00251-11-5517853/512826

E-mail: sunflowerent@yahoo.com 
8. Trans World PLC,            

P.O. Box 21422, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5533684/525263   

Fax No.00251-11-5533685

E-mail: saladin@ethionet.et  
9. Crown Trading PLC,          

P.O. Box 25741, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-2763157,

Fax No.00251-11-2763158

E-mail: crown@ethionet.et  
10. Asfa PLC,                 

P.O. Box 9259, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5511859/93    

Fax No.00251-11-5519803

E-mail: asfa@ethionet.et
11. Abmar International Trading

P.O. Box, 22114/1000

Telephone No 00251-11-1555279/560092

Fax No 00251-11-1555280

E-mail: abmar1@yahoo.com
12. Bony General Trading

P.O. Box, 5600

Telephone No 00251-11-1558383

Fax No 00251-11-1553433

E-mail: bony@ethionet.et 
13. Famid General Trading

P.O. Box, 182273

Telephone No 00251-11-2761702

Fax No 00251-11-2770113

E-mail: feridin@ethionet.et 
14. Hassen Jemal Mohammed

P.O. Box, 160359

Telephone No 00251-11-1568309

Fax No 00251-11-1560905

E-mail: hussenjemal@hotmail.com 
15. Kabew Trading Plc

P.O. Box, 2456

Telephone No 00251-11-5537556

Fax No 00251-11-5526909

E-mail: kat@ethionet.et 
16. Mekab Private Limited Company 

P.O. Box, 7087

Telephone No 00251-11-1560844/112725

Fax No 00251-11-5529500

E-mail: mekab@ethionet.et 
17. Melka Plc

P.O. Box, 22300/1000

Telephone No 00251-11-1572362/65

Fax No 00251-11-1572363

E-mail: melkaplc@ethionet.et 
18. Model International Plc

P.O. Box, 7849

Telephone No 00251-11-2757624/757195

Fax No 00251-11-2757622

E-mail: model@ethionet.et
19. Muzie Kemal & Family Plc

P.O. Box, 20662

Telephone No 00251-11-2757597/793117

Fax No 00251-11-2767563

E-mail: muze@ethionet.et 
20. Robin International Trading Co.Ltd

P.O. Box, 9269

Telephone No 00251-11-6260380

Fax No 00251-11-6262069

E-mail: robin@ethionet.et           

